FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TOUST DEED BY BENEFICIAL	Ymones .		
Cooss	the second se	STEVENS NESS L	AW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREGON \$7204
69239 ASSIGNMENT OF T	Aspen Title #M-30; RUST DEED BY RENEELCLARY	267	Page Door
FORWATTE	UNICICIARY O	R HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTER-	age 22917
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the un certain trust deed dated RODNEY G. JONES and BARBARA A to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., a TOWN AND COUNTRY MORTGAGE, IN on Dec. 12 , 19.86, in boo ment/microfilm/reception No County, Oregon, and conveying real propert	n Oregon Corporat C., an Oregon Cor k/reel/volume N. M	ion Poration	, grantor,
contreying real propert	V in spid and	""e mortgage Records	KLAMATH KLAMATH
Lot 7 Block 3, COUNTRY GREEN State of Oregon.	, IRACT 1085, in	the County of Kl	amath,
非			
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over the	DRopp		
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under s described or referred to, with the interest there said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to a successor in interest under said trust deed and good right to sail to	nd with said assignee	with the notes, mone benefits whatsoever ac that the undersigned	ys and obligations therein ccrued or to accrue under
In construing this instrument and whene from	ver the context hereof a	s than \$ 36,330,00	with interest thereon
DATED:December4, 19.86		OUNTRY MORTGAGE,	
	BY:		
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		There IT	lacatt
lif the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF ORFCON,	RICHARD H	I. MARLATT	
County of	STATE OF OREGON	,	
This instrument was acknowledged below	County of KLAMA	TH)) ss.
, 19 by	This instrument was) December 1
·····			secchiper 4
		try Mortgage, Inc	
	(ily Mortgage, Inc	
(SEAL) Notary Fublic for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Ofegon My commission expires:		C/ 5510
Beergan		5 57-07	(SEAL)
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY			170 0 F. Co
J. DENEFICIARY		STATE OF OREG	ON
		County of KI	he within instrument
April			
to Assignor		of Dacembe	r
	DON'T USE THIS	in book/mat/	M., and recorded
A	FOR RECORDING	page 22917	or as foo //: On
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	WHERE USED.)		
10wn & Country ML		Witness my	of said Country
s - o rigun St. I		County affixed.	hand and seal of
Klamath Fulls, OR 9760/		Evelun Bart	
Fee	e/ \$5.00	By Mame	A THE
			Deputy

(1) C. Marcine and C. Marcine, Marcine Science, Nucl. 10, 200 (2010).